
 

Town of Montville Public Safety Commission 
Regular Meeting Agenda -- October 24, 2016 - 6:00 PM  

Montville Town Hall – Town Council Chambers 
 

1. Call to order. 

2. Pledge of Allegiance. 

3. Roll Call. 

4. Amendments to the agenda. 

5. Communications: Copies of monthly statistics reports from Fire Departments, Fire Marshal, 
Police, Animal Control and Building Official. 
 

6. Consideration and action to approve the Regular Meeting Minutes of September 26, 2016. 
 

7. Remarks from the Public (agenda items—three-minute limit). 

8. Remarks from Department Heads. 

9. Reports from Committee and Public Safety Liaisons. 

10. Unfinished Business. 
a. Consideration and action upon the report and findings of the Sub-committee’s meetings 

with Fire Chiefs on Public Safety Plan. (Update). 
b. Consideration and action concerning the proposed agreement with district fire houses. 

(Update). 
c. Administration of Nasal and/or Injectable Naloxone. (Update). 

 
11. New Business. 

a. Consideration and action regarding Fire Department dispatch to calls for car accidents 
calls with no reported injuries. 

b. Consideration and action to approve the Commission 2017 Meeting Schedule at 6:00 
p.m. on the fourth Monday of each month and forward it to the Town Clerk no later than 
January 31,, 2017.  (See attached Schedule A) 
 

12. Remarks from the Public (non-agenda items—three-minute limit). 

13. Remarks from the Mayor. 

14. Remarks from Town Council Liaison. 

15. Remarks from Commissioners. 

16. Adjournment.  



 

“SCHEDULE A” 

 

TOWN OF MONTVILLE 
PUBLIC SAFETY COMMISSION 
310 NORWICH-NEW LONDON TURNPIKE 

UNCASVILLE, CT  06382 
PHONE (860) 848-8549 x379     Fax (860) 848-2354 

 

MEETING DATES 2017 
LOCATION: 

MONTVILLE TOWN HALL 
Town Council Chambers 

Meetings are held on the fourth Monday of each month. 
 

Meeting Date Time 

Monday, January 23, 2017 6:00 pm 

Monday, February 27, 2017 6:00 pm 

Monday, March 27, 2017 6:00 pm 

Monday, April 24, 2017 6:00 pm 

Monday, May 22, 2017 6:00 pm 

Monday, June 26, 2017 6:00 pm 

Monday, July 24, 2017 6:00 pm 

Monday, August 28, 2017 6:00 pm 

Monday, September 25, 2017 6:00 pm 

Monday, October 23, 2017 6:00 pm 

Monday November 27, 2017   6:00 pm 

Monday, December 19, 2017 6:00 pm 

 

Approved:  ____________________ 


